
Arab Electric Cooperative, Inc.
 331 South Brindlee Mtn Parkway

P O Box 770, Arab, Al  35016
Telephone:256-586-3196

EFFECTIVE

SECURITY LIGHTING 
TYPE

TOTAL 
CHARGE

FACILITY 
CHARGE

RATED 
KWH

ENERGY 
CHARGE

175 WATT MV LIGHT $9.70 $3.87 77 $5.83
400 WATT MV LIGHT $19.51 $6.33 174 $13.18
100 WATT HPS LIGHT $7.76 $4.35 45 $3.41
400 WATT HPS LIGHT $18.97 $6.02 171 $12.95
400 WATT MH LIGHT $19.86 $7.44 164 $12.42
71 WATT LED LIGHT $6.01 $4.04 26 $1.97
184 WATT LED LIGHT $13.98 $8.91 67 $5.07
251 WATT LED LIGHT $15.10 $8.13 92 $6.97
333 WATT LED LIGHT $24.45 $15.21 122 $9.24

OL RATE = 7.572 cents per KWH
Customer Charge Traffic & Athletic Fields  =  $ 28.89 class 73-74

RESIDENTIAL RATES
Customer Charge $24.86

ALL KWH 10.646 cents per KWH

GENERAL POWER RATES

GSA1 VERY SMALL: Less than or equal to 50KW and 500 KWH
Customer Charge $34.89

ALL KWH 11.902 cents per KWH

GSA1 SMALL: >= 50 KW AND 500 - 15,000 KWH
Customer Charge # 2 $39.00

ALL KWH 11.902 cents per KWH

Customer Charge $136.00
First 15,000 KWH 11.320 cents per KWH

Additional KWH 6.899 cents per KWH

DEMAND
First 50 KW $2.00 per KW

All over 50 KW $15.26 per KW

GSA3 COMMERCIAL: Greater than 1,000 KW
Customer Charge $231.00

ALL KWH 7.530 cents per kwh

DEMAND
First 1000 KW $14.24 per KW

ALL Over 1000 KW $14.24 per KW

RETAIL POWER 
RATES February 1, 2026

GSA2 MEDIUM 
BUSINESS:

Over 50 KW but Less than 1000 KW OR  50 KW & 
Under but Over 15,000 KWH
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